
ILC Damping Rings Mini Workshop, 18-20 December, 2007

Registered Participants

Name Affiliation email arrival departure

Kai Hock Cockcroft/Liverpool k.m.hock@dl.ac.uk

Oleg Malyshev Cockcroft/ASTeC o.b.malyshev@dl.ac.uk

Tom Mattison UBC mattison@phas.ubc.ca

Nan Phinney SLAC nan@slac.stanford.edu 17-Dec 22-Dec

Mauro Pivi SLAC mpivi@slac.stanford.edu

Tor Raubenheimer SLAC tor@slac.stanford.edu 17-Dec 22-Dec

Marco Venturini LBNL MVenturini@lbl.gov

Lanfa Wang SLAC wanglf@slac.stanford.edu 16-Dec 22-Dec

Andy Wolski Cockcroft/Liverpool a.wolski@dl.ac.uk 17-Dec 22-Dec


